DSB

6. Runde

SK Heidenau Il

1 Jens Weichelt (0)

3 Hartmut Krien
4 N.N.
5 Rico Koch

SK Ludwigshafen
2 Muhamet Allsani

5 Andreas Lambert
7 Yannick Kemper

SC Hilchenbach |
1 Ingo Cordts
2 Roger Lorenz
3 Detlev Wolter
10 Michael Lambertz

SV Werder Bremen |

1 Jonathan Carlstedt

2 Olaf Steffens
5 Lars Heinemann
7 Thomas Biittner

1

Y
3 Dr. Andreas Gypser 0

1

v o

3%
1
1

Liga Gruppe B

SV Horrem |
(1) Arno Hannaske
Dr. Thomas Kri
Ingo Rewerts
Vasil Tonev

SK Niederbrechen
Moritz Schéafer
Madeleine Schardt
Damian Weuthen
Lukas Fleckenstein

Hannover 96
Niels Piepho
Daniel Schulz
Stefan Vu Richter
Marvin Woelk

SG Turm Leipzig |
Marvin Engert
Andreas Peters
Andreas Otto

Max Hoppner
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SC Hilchenbach |
SV Horrem |

SG Turm Leipzig |
SK Ludwigshafen
Hannover 96

SV Werder Bremen |
SK Niederbrechen
SK Heidenau Il
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BP
16%
16%
16%
14%
10
9v%
7Y

BW
36Y
44

42Y
34y,
245
26Y
21
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